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Pos. No.b S A Car %
i 21 K- 5 Bk W77 1:04.745 - -
2 20 KER+- URF: | E-+ 1:04.816 +0.071 +0.071
3 15 5-%t%++- E#M AW TAE 1:06.157 +1.412 +1.341
4 9 NAE'#7-HOT-K H#H #x rT 4 1:07.423 +2.678 +1.266
5 23 4KE¥F- ay #% b/ 1:07.665 +2.920 +0.242
6 6 NAE¥+—HOT-K K :RE b7 4 1:08.526 +3.781 +0.861
7 18 k¥4 BH F ¥ FvOp 1:09.413 +4.668 +0.887
8 13 NAE¥+-HOT-K [ S 37 1:09.451 +4.706 +0.038
9 30 NAE%'+- HOT-K e HEL HA23V 7rb 1:09.540 +4.795 +0.089
10 3 NAIFAn'-} HOT-K Lt L 374-R 1:10.408 +5.663 +0.868
11 22 3KE¥+- wH ¥ — W7 1:10.639 +5.894 +0.231
12 11 NAE*}- HOT-K EH O OEE kT4 1:10.700 +5.955 +0.061
13 12 NAE¥7- HOT-K ty Yv—% Ny 1:10.732 +5.987 +0.032
14 16 3—kE¥¥- maEE  k— 37 1:11.263 +6.518 +0.531
15 28 4Kt¥+— dx ER h7—s 1:11.293 +6.548 +0.030
16 24 INVEYF—HOT-K ARl x-— Ny 1:11.649 +6.904 +0.356
17 29 NAE¥F—HOT-K KR #5 HA23V TAb 1:11.821 +7.076 +0.172
18 10 NAE%7—HOT-K VA3 HhAF+Y TR 1:11.924 +7.179 +0.103
19 27 LWWA—KE¥+H— HOT-K T vt 1:12.190 +7.445 +0.266
20 25 LAY+  HOT-K HH #e 39—/ 1:12.347 +7.602 +0.157
21 1 NAI$An—} HOT-K N5{N Iot 1:12.680 +7.935 +0.333
22 2 NAIFAnN—} HOT-K Mooyan 37 1:13.025 +8.280 +0.345
23 14 AT- CVT NAF ¥ +— HOT- EN EBA Y ALH 9 1:13.500 +8.755 +0.475
24 4 NAE%$+-HOT-K #—Ph 37 1:14.527 +9.782 +1.027
25 5 NALE¥7-HOT-K 25Dk Ik 1:14.709 +9.964 +0.182
26 7 NAL%1-HOT-K B HR Thb 1:15.086 +10.341 +0.377
27 17 4§51 BhEh TRMI-H2 1:15.885 +11.140 +0.799
28 19 %%+ ULl IN'Y 1:17.344 +12.599 +1.459
29 26 LT -A3—KE¥+- HOT-K panda@ ;WY 1:18.252 +13.507 +0.908
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